
137 CECIL STREET, BONDUEL, WI, 54107
https://www.adashunjones.com

137 CECIL Street,
BONDUEL, WI,
54107

$399,900

Wonderful triplex in Bonduel w/ many options as investment or owner occupy.
Several features that standout include large enclosed front porch, large back
sunroom, & partially fin loft above garage. Extensively updated and ready to
go! Unit 1 is 2bed w/ large kitchen, Liv Rm w/ wood fp, Central Air, & applcs
incl Washer/dryer. Unit...

Ann
Keller Williams Green Bay

• Residential Income
• COMMERCIAL,Multi-Family,Other-
See Rem

• Active

• 3616 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk Utilities: Sep Electric Meter, Sep Gas Meter

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 3616 Tax Amount: 3784.05

Inclusions: 3 Refrigerators, 3oven/ranges, 2
dishwashers, 2 microwaves, 1 washer, 1 dryer

Exclusions: Seller and tenant personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ParkingTotal: 3

Heating: Forced Air Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached,Outside

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Ann M Senn Agent Email: annsenn@kw.com


